Company Name:		MRMallapurLLP				Approve	d bv:	Ram prasad	
Project:	1	Gulmohar Residency				Sign:	1		
Work Description:	1	West side Compund wall							
Contractor:		K.Radha krishna			·	<u>†</u>			
Prepared By	1	P.Sai Kumar				<u>†</u>			
Date:		6/11/2019				<u> </u>			
					·	<u> </u>			
			A	В	С	D	E= AxBxCxD	F	G=Sum of E
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	Nos	Quantity	Units	Item Head Tota
1	Westside Compund Wall	PCC 4"	3.50	3.50	0.33	9.00	110.25	Sft	
						1		Sft	110.25
	Rod bending, shuttering and Concreting				-	†			
		Footings	3.00	3.00	1.00	9.00	81.00	Cft	<u> </u>
								Cft	81.00
									-
		Pedestals	3.00	1,00	4,50	9.00	121.50	Sft	
		100	***************************************	***************************************		1		Sft	121.50
		Ī			<u> </u>	1			
		Columns	3.00	1.00	5.75	9.00	155.25	Sft	
	1		7		1	†	i i	Sft	155.25
					1	1			<u> </u>
		Plinthbeam	138.00	1.00	2.75	1.00	379.50	Sft	
				***************************************	1	İ		Sft	379.50
						İ			
2	16" interlocking brick upto plinthbeam bottom		138.00	1.00	3.00	1.00	414.00	Sft	
						İ		Sft	414.00
3	Brickwork 4" Hallow with Beds at every 3'.0"	Brickwork	138.00	1.00	5.25	1.00	724.50	Sft	1
		<u> </u>				1		Sft	724.50
					1	1			
						İ			
						1			
		1				<u> </u>	·		
						İ			
					1	İ			
	1				İ	<u>†</u>	1		
						······			

ESTIMATE S	HEET						
Company Name:		MRMallapurLLP				Approved by:	RAM PRASAD
Project: Gulmohar Residency					Sign:	1	
Nork Descri	ption:	West side Compund w	/all				
Contractor:		K.Radha krishna					
repared By		P.Sai Kumar					
Date:		6/11/2019					
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	
1	Westside Compund Wall	PCC	110.25	Sft	5.00	551.25	
		Footings	81.00	Cft	35.00	2835.00	
		Pedestals	121.50	Sft	35:00	4252.50	
		Columns	155.25	Sft	35.00	5433.75	1
		Plinthbeam	379.50	Sft	35.00	13282.50	
		16" Interlocking Bricks	414	Sft	15.00	6210.00	
		Brickwork	724.50	Sft	10.00	7245.00	
						1	47772.00
			Adding 20% rate	for small qua	antam of work		
		Total					
		Inwords:	Fourty Seven Thou	sand Seven Hur	ndred and Sever	nty Two Rupees only	

Allowance for Consumables

K.Radhakrishna, H.no-4-1270 , Marthanda nagar, New Hafeezpet

Date: 05.11.19

In favor of: MRMallapurLLP
Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency

Location: Mallapur

Type of Work: Westside compund wall work.
Towards: Allowance for Consumables.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done:civil work done for	
	Compound wall at Westside .Total Amount =47,772 /-	Rs.9,544/-
	Work done from date 01.10.19 to date 04.11.19	

Amount in words: Rupees Nine Thousand Five Hundred and Fourty four only.

Bill for Equipment Allowance

K.Radhakrishna, H.no-4-1270 , Marthanda nagar, New Hafeezpet

Date: 05.11.19

In favor of: MRMLLP

Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency

Location: Mallapur

Type of Work: Westside compund wall work.
Towards: Allowance for Equipment

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done:civil work done for	
	Compound wall at Westside .Total Amount =47,772 /-	Rs.19,109/-
	Work done from date 01.10.19 to date 04.11.19.	

Amount in words: Nineteen Thousand One Hundred and Nine Rupees Only.

Sign:		
\mathcal{C}		

Bill for labour charges

K.Radhakrishna, H.no-4-1270, Marthanda nagar, New Hafeezpet

Date: 05.11.19

MRMallapurLLPIn favor of: **Project / Site:** Gulmohar Residency

Mallapur **Location:**

Westside compund wall work.

Type of Work: Towards: labour charges

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done:civil work done for	
	Compound wall at Westside .Total Amount =47,772 /-	Rs.19,109/-
	Work done from date 01.10.19 to date 04.11.19.	

Amount in words: Nineteen Thousand One Hundred and Nine Rupees Only.

Sign		
Sign:	 	

Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

Sl. No. – site bills register		- 28-		Date - site bills Register			05/11/2019			
	pany Name:	MR Ma		up	Site:			GM		
Nam	e of Contractor		udha k		nna					
Natu	re of work		tside						rk	
Worl	k done	From Da		T .	10	q To	Date	04/1	1/2019	
SI. No.	Villa/Flat/block no	o. Qty		Rate		Units	Amou	ınt	Contractors bill no	
1. 2.	Compound w	all - c	01-	Rs.4	1,772	- No's	Rs.	47,772	-	
3.			2					_		
4.		1								
5.										
6.										
7.										
8.										
9.						/				
10. 11.	т	otal:								
	required	□ YES	NIO.	- 1	GST	bill requi	Rs. C	לבדר, דו ו YES ב	- NO	
	surement &	Requi		Measurement &			Enclosed			
	nate sheet:	□ Not re				□ Not enclosed				
PO/V	VO no.				PO/V	VO date:				
Rem	arks :									
Appr	Approved by Project Manager			ved by	y Desi	gn Team	App	Approved by M.D.		
Date	6/11/19		Date:				Date	Date:		
Sign	for Rayund	Sign:	Sign:			Sign	Sign:			

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable – fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.